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Saturday, February 17, 2024

- - 1236 (3:10 PM - 6:35 PM)

-Conveners: Miki Kurihara; Shigeyuki KARINO

time

3:10PM
3:35 PM
3:.50PM
4:15PM
4:40 PM
5:.05 PM
5:20 PM
5:45 PM
6:10 PM

[id] title

[28] DOOOOOGK Perd2023000000000000000XO00000000
Break

[27] DOO0000O0000000OOODODOOOooooooooDo

[26] 0OO0O0000OODDODDOOOOODODODODOODODOOOO

[32] X OO0 Circinus X-1 0000000000000 NICER OO

Break

[30] DD00000000OOoOBeOooooO

[31] DOOOOXDOOOOOOOXOOODOoooooooo

[29] Be/XOOOOOOOOOoooooooooooxXooooo
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Saturday, February 17, 2024

presenter

KIMURA, Mariko

OHSHIMA, Tomohito
TAMPO, Yusuke

TOMINAGA, Mayu

ISHIDA, Mitsuhiro
KARINO, Shigeyuki

OKAZAKI, Atsuo



